



\$~20

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 573/2025

KEWAL KRISHAN GARG

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Vinay Gupta & Mr. K.
Agarwal, Advocates

versus

ASHWANI GARG

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Umang Bhatia, Advocate

CORAM: MS. PANNA DUTTA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

05.02.2026

**CM APPL. 38087/2025 (additional documents) & CM
APPL. 38086/2025 (stay)**

1. Replies to applications stand filed. Let rejoinder thereto
be filed within six weeks.
2. Re-notify on 28.04.2026.

REGISTRAR

FEBRUARY 5, 2026

vk